Блок А
	Апартамент №
	Этаж
	Описание
	Квадратура нетто 
недвижимого имущества
	Квад-ратура с 
вкл. общими
частями
	Цена за 1 кв.м.
	Стоимость (EUR)
	Статус

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	А-13
	1
	1 спальня
	84,32
	93,38
	1100
	102 718 €
	[image: image1.png]


 Свободное

	А-14
	1
	1 спальня
	84,32
	93,38
	1100
	102 718 €
	[image: image2.png]


 Свободное

	студия А-22
	2
	студия
	42,74
	47,77
	1200
	57 329 €
	[image: image3.png]


 Свободное

	студия А-23
	2
	студия
	42,72
	47,75
	1200
	57 302 €
	[image: image4.png]


 Свободное

	студия А-24
	2
	студия
	41,60
	46,50
	1200
	55 800 €
	[image: image5.png]


 Свободное

	А-25
	2
	1 спальня
	76,50
	86,17
	1200
	103 409 €
	[image: image6.png]


 Свободное

	студия А-32
	3
	студия
	42,74
	47,77
	1300
	62 107 €
	[image: image7.png]


 Свободное

	студия А-34
	3
	студия
	41,60
	46,50
	1200
	55 805 €
	[image: image8.png]


 Свободное

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	А-43
	4
	мезонет
	179,67
	195,11
	1200
	234 132 €
	[image: image9.png]


 Свободное

	А-41
	4
	мезонет
	159,93
	176,82
	1200
	212 184 €
	[image: image10.png]


 Свободное

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Блок B
	Апартамент №
	Этаж
	Описание
	Квадратура нетто 
недвижимого имущества
	Квад-ратура с 
вкл. общими
частями
	Цена за 1 кв.м.
	Стоимость (EUR)
	Статус

	В-25
	2
	1 спальня
	76,50
	86,17
	1300
	112 021 €
	[image: image11.png]


 Свободное

	В-31
	3
	1 спальня
	67,84
	76,16
	1500
	114 247 €
	[image: image12.png]


 Свободное

	студия В-32
	3
	студия
	42,74
	47,77
	1300
	62 107 €
	[image: image13.png]


 Свободное

	В-41
	4
	мезонет
	159,93
	176,49
	1200
	211 788 €
	[image: image14.png]


 Свободное

	студия В-42
	4
	студия
	43,10
	48,18
	1300
	62 640 €
	[image: image15.png]


 Свободное

	В-43
	4
	мезонет
	167,41
	195,45
	1100
	214 995 €
	[image: image16.png]


 Свободное



Блок C
	Апартамент №
	Этаж
	Описание
	Квадратура нетто 
недвижимого имущества
	Квад-ратура с 
вкл. общими
частями
	Цена за 1 кв.м.
	Стоимость (EUR)
	Статус

	С-11
	1
	1 спальня
	61,24
	68,01
	1300
	88 419 €
	[image: image17.png]


 Продан!

	студия С-12
	1
	студия
	42,74
	47,47
	1200
	56 969 €
	[image: image18.png]


 Свободное

	С-21
	2
	2 спальни
	110,58
	124,33
	1200
	149 196 €
	[image: image19.png]


 Свободное

	С-22
	2
	2 спальни
	110,58
	124,33
	1200
	149 196 €
	[image: image20.png]


 Свободное

	С-23
	2
	1 спальня
	84,70
	94,54
	1200
	113 460 €
	[image: image21.png]


 Свободное

	С-24
	2
	1 спальня
	84,70
	94,54
	1200
	113 460 €
	[image: image22.png]


 Свободное

	С-25
	2
	1 спальня
	76,50
	86,45
	1200
	103 744 €
	[image: image23.png]


 Свободное

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	студия С-32
	3
	студия
	42,74
	47,92
	1200
	57 505 €
	[image: image24.png]


 Свободное

	студия С-33
	3
	студия
	42,72
	47,90
	1200
	57 480 €
	[image: image25.png]


 Свободное

	С-34
	3
	2 спальни
	118,10
	133,10
	1200
	159 720 €
	[image: image26.png]


 Свободное

	С-35
	3
	2 спальни
	118,10
	133,10
	1200
	159 720 €
	[image: image27.png]


 Свободное

	С-41
	4
	мезонет
	159,93
	176,97
	1200
	212 364 €
	[image: image28.png]


 Свободное


Блок D
	Апартамент №
	Этаж
	Описание
	Квадратура нетто 
недвижимого имущества
	Квад-ратура с 
вкл. общими
частями
	Цена за 1 кв.м.
	Стоимость (EUR)
	Статус

	D-11
	1
	1 спальня
	61,59
	68,69
	1200
	82 428 €
	[image: image29.png]


 Свободное

	D-21
	2
	1 спальня
	68,18
	76,79
	1560
	119 800 €
	[image: image30.png]


 Свободное

	D-22
	2
	1 спальня
	85,46
	95,82
	1200
	113 904 €
	[image: image31.png]


 Свободное

	D-23
	2
	1 спальня
	85,46
	95,82
	1200
	113 904 €
	[image: image32.png]


 Свободное

	студия D-24
	2
	студия
	42,74
	47,92
	1200
	57 505 €
	[image: image33.png]


 Свободное

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D-32
	3
	1 спальня
	85,46
	95,82
	1300
	123 396 €
	[image: image34.png]


 Свободное

	D-33
	3
	1 спальня
	85,46
	95,82
	1300
	123 396 €
	[image: image35.png]


 Свободное

	студия D-34
	3
	студия
	42,74
	47,92
	1300
	62 297 €
	[image: image36.png]


 Свободное

	D-41
	4
	мезонет
	159,93
	176,97
	1100
	194 667 €
	[image: image37.png]


 Свободное

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Блок E
	Апартамент №
	Этаж
	Описание
	Квадратура нетто 
недвижимого имущества
	Квад-ратура с 
вкл. общими
частями
	Цена за 1 кв.м.
	Стоимость (EUR)
	Статус

	Е-14
	1
	2 спальни
	111,56
	124,47
	1300
	161 811 €
	[image: image38.png]


 Свободное

	Е-15
	1
	2 спальни
	111,56
	124,47
	1300
	161 811 €
	[image: image39.png]


 Свободное

	студия Е-22
	2
	студия
	42,74
	47,92
	1200
	57 504 €
	[image: image40.png]


 Свободное

	Е-23
	2
	1 спальня
	85,34
	94,54
	1200
	113 448 €
	[image: image41.png]


 Свободное

	Е-24
	2
	1 спальня
	85,34
	94,54
	1200
	113 448 €
	[image: image42.png]


 Свободное

	студия Е-32
	3
	студия
	42,74
	47,92
	1300
	62 297 €
	[image: image43.png]


 Свободное

	студия Е-33
	3
	студия
	42,72
	47,90
	1200
	57 480 €
	[image: image44.png]


 Свободное

	Е-41
	4
	2 спальни
	159,93
	176,97
	1200
	212 370 €
	[image: image45.png]


 Свободное

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


